Addition

Jeremiah has 5 old 24 3 A B b o B
pennies, 2 dimes,

and 3 nickels. How

much money does

he have altogether?
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Touch for Solution
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Addition & Subtraction

%= Touch the facts below % 3 4 5 .67 .8

that add up to 9. (Choose 2)

4+5

1+7

5+3

6+3

Touch for Solution
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* Katherine’s stuffed

Addition & Subtraction
~_'l_”_2.‘.’-f‘-l5ufv1r'8
animal collection is
shown to the right. If she
gave away all her stuffed 3§
rabbits, how many ﬁ i E- ¥
S'I‘U"ed unimals onId (fouch the image to enlarge)
she have left?

stuffed animails

Touch for Solution
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